
Goodwood Dartmouth

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Closed at 12 Closed

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 Closed Closed

Thursday, December 26, 2024 Closed Closed

Friday, December 27, 2024 Regular hours 7-5 Regular hours 8-5

Saturday, December 28, 2024 Regular hours 8-3 Regular hours 8-3

Sunday, December 29, 2024 Closed Closed

Monday, December 30, 2024 Regular hours 7-5 Regular hours 8-5

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Closed at 12 Closed

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Closed Closed

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Regular hours 7-5 Regular hours 8-5

Halifax C&D Recycling Ltd.

Holiday Hours 2024-2025

Date
Location


